BPE - ABS HINGED LID ENCLOSURES
OTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Description:
Robust opaque ABS hinged lid enclosure with a hinged
door secured by triangle key lock. Supplied with a
galvanised steel backplate pre-installed, matching key
set, wall-mounting kit, and appropriate fixing screws.
IP Rating:
IP65
IK Rating:
IK10
RAL Colour:
RAL 7035
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
FIXINGS, FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES FOR THE ELCTRICAL WHOLESALER
EMAIL: Sales@Deligo.co.uk PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
Deligo Ltd. 2025 - This document is provided to the public for information purposes only and is subjected to change without notice. Deligo Ltd make no promise of the document keeping the information conained within.
Code
External Internal
Number of
Locks Min/Max Temp Certifications
& StandardsHeight
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
BPE302013 300 200 130 247 143 110 2
-25 - +60°C
Glow wire:
650°C
CE
UKCA
IEC 60670-24:2011
IEC60670-1:2002
AMD1:2011
BPE352515 350 250 150 297 192 130 2
BPE403017 400 300 170 350 243 150 2
BPE403022 400 300 220 350 243 200 2
BPE503519 500 350 190 447 290 170 2
BPE504024 500 400 240 450 341 220 2
BPE604020 600 400 200 545 342 180 2
BPE605022 600 500 220 547 442 200 2
BPE705025 700 500 250 647 442 230 2
BPE806026 800 600 260 747 542 240 3
H
WD W
H